BHORVIFRAN/AM
999

She (Famous Vietnamese Woodles Soup

Business hour
MONDAY - SUNDAY

11AM - 09PM
TAKE OUT ORDER MENU

Follow us on website:
www.phovn999.ca

205 King George Rd. Brantford, Ontario. N3R 658
Tell: (+1) 519-751-7999




100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

106.

107.

108.

109.

APPETIZERS

$5.95 $9.95
(5pcs)  (10pcs)

Deep Fried Wontons
a. Shrimp and Pork
b. Cream Cheese

DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLLS $6.50 $10.50
a. Shrimp and Pork (2rolls)  (4rolls)

b. Shrimp and Chicken

Mango Salad with $10.50
a. Shrimp and Pork
b. Pork

c. Shrimp

Thai Rare Beef Salad $10.50

SALAD ROLLS with
a. Shrimp and Pork
b. Pork

c. Shrimp

d. Grilled Chicken

$6.50 $10.50

Deep Fried Spicy Shrimp $14.90
Deep Fried Spicy Squid \ $14.90

DEEP FRIED CRAB CLAW $6.25/each

Chicken Wings Stir Fried in $10.95
a. Butter
b. Thai sauce

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3



200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

CHEF SPECIAL

MY THO STYLE Noodle Soup with $13.50
Seafood and BBQ Pork

(Or Soup on the side)

Egg Noodle Soup with Seafood $13.50
and BBQ Pork

(Or Soup on the side)

Udon Noodle Soup with Shrimp $13.50
and BBQ Pork

Egg Noodle Soup with Wonton $13.50
HUE STYLE VERMICELLI NOODLE Soup Wth $13.50
Beef, Pork, and Blood Pudding

Crab and Pork Meatball Vermicelli $13.50
Noodle Soup with Tomato

Vietnamese Beef Stew with Rice Noodles $13.50
Clear noodles and egg noodles $13.50
with seafood an BBQ Pork

WONTON SOUP S M L

$11.50 $12.50 $13.50

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3



PHO

S M L

316. RARE BEEF Rice Noodle Soup $10.95 $11.95 $12.95

317. Well-Done Beef Rice $10.95 $11.95 $12.95
Noodle Soup

318. Vegetable Rice Noodle Soup  $10.95 $11.95 $12.95
in Beef Broth

319. Beef Balls Rice Noodle Soup  $10.95 $11.95 $12.95

320. Rare Beef and Brisket Rice ~ $11.50 $12.50 $13.50
Noodle Soup

321.Rare Beef and Soft Tendon  $11.50 $12.50 $13.50
Rice Noodle Soup

322.Rare Beef and Beef Tripe Rice $11.50 $12.50 $13.50
Noodle Soup

323. Rare Beef and Beef Balls $11.50 $12.50 $13.50
Rice Noodle Soup

324. Well-Done Flank and Tendon $11.50 $12.50 $13.50
Rice Noodle Soup

325. Well-Done Flank with $11.50 $12.50 $13.50
Beef Tripe Rice Noodle Soup

326. Well-Done Flank and Beef $11.50 $12.50 $13.50
Balls Rice Noodle Soup

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3

XL
$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50



PHO

S

327. Well-Done Flank, soft $11.50

328.

329.

330.

331.

332.

333.

334.

335.

336.

337.

338.

tendon and Beef Tripe
Rice Noodle Soup

Rare Beef, soft tendonand $11.50
Beef Tripe Rice Noodle Soup

SPECIAL ASSORTED BEEF $11.50

Rice Noodles Soup
(rare beef, flank, tendon, tripe, beef balls )

Grilled Chicken Rice $11.50
Noodle Soup
CHICKEN Rice Noodle Soup  $10.50

Rare Beef and Chicken $11.50
Rice Noodle Soup

Well-Done Flank and $11.50
Chicken Rice Noodle Soup

Assorted Beef and $11.50
Chicken Rice Noodle Soup

Grilled Shrimp Rice $11.95
Noodle Soup

Seafood Rice Noodle Soup  $11.95

Thai style Rare Beef and $11.95
Shirmp Rice Noodle Soup

S

Plain Rice Noodle Soup

M

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$11.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

M

L

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$12.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

L

$8.50 $9.50 $10.50

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3

XL

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$13.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

XL
$11.50



400.

401.

402.

403.

404.

405.

406.

407.

408.

409.

410.

41.

412.

STEAMED RICE DISHES

GRILLED BEEF SHORT RIBS with Steamed Rice $14.95
Grilled Pork Chop with Steamed Rice $12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN with Steamed Rice $12.50
Stir Fried Beef and Onions with Steamed Rice $12.50
Shredded Pork Skin with Steamed Rice $12.50
Steamed Egg Loaf with Steamed Rice $11.50
Fried Egg with Steamed Rice $10.50
GRILLED SHRIMP with Steamed Rice $14.95
Bean Curd Wrapped Ground Shrimp $14.50
with Steamed Rice

Shaken Beef with steamed Rice $14.50
Grilled Pork Chop and Grilled Chicken $13.50
with Steamed Rice

Grilled Pork Chop and Grilled Beef $13.50
with Steamed Rice

Grilled Pork Chop and Shredded $13.50

Pork Skin Steamed Rice

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3



413.

414.

415.

416.

417.

418.

419.

420.

421.

422.

423.

STEAMED RICE DISHES

Grilled Pork Chop and Steamed
Egg Loaf with Steamed Rice

Grilled Pork Chop and Fried Egg
with Steamed Rice

Grilled Pork Chop and Grilled Shrimp
with Steamed Rice

Grilled Pork Chop and Bean Curd Wrapped
Ground Shrimp with Steamed Rice

Grilled Chicken and Grilled Beef
with Steamed Rice

Grilled Chicken and Shredded Pork
Skin with Steamed Rice

Grilled Chicken and Steamed Egg
Loaf with Steamed Rice

Grilled Chicken and Fried Eqgg
with Steamed Rice

Grilled Chicken and Grilled Shrimp
with Steamed Rice

Grilled Chicken and Bean Curd Wrapped
Ground Shrimp with Steamed Rice

GRILLED CHICKEN, PORK CHOP, SHREDDED
PORK SKIN, STEAMED EGG LOAF, FRIED EGG

$13.50

$13.50

$14.95

$14.95

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.95

$14.95

$14.50

with Steamed Rice

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3




424.

425.

426.

427.

428.

429.

430.

431.

432.

433.

434.

VERMICELLI

SPECIAL ASSORTED VERMICELLI Salad with Grilled
Beef, Chicken, Pork and Shrimp

Vermicelli Salad with Spring Roll

Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Pork

Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Beef
Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Chicken
Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Shrimp
Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Sausage
Vermicelli Salad with Sugar Cane Shrimp
Vermicelli Salad with Shredded Pork Skin

Vermicelli Salad and Spring Roll with:

a. Grilled Pork e. Grilled Sausage
b. Grilled Chicken f. Sugar Cane Shrimp
c. Grilled Beef g. Shredded Pork Skin

Vermicelli salad with Spring Roll and Grilled Shrimp

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3

$14.95

$11.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$14.95
$12.50
$13.95
$12.50

$13.50

$14.95



501.

502.
503.

504.

505.

506.

507.

508.

509.

510.

511.

512.

513.

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

S L
Deep Fried Vegetable $6.25 $10.25
Spring Rolls
Vermicelli Salad with Vegetable Spring Rolls $11.50
Vegetable Salad Rolls $6.25 $10.25
Vegetable Salad Rolls with Tofu $6.25 $10.25

MIXED VEGETABLE AND S
TOFU Rice Noodles Soup $10.50

M L XL
$11.50 $12.50 $13.50

Deep Fried Tofu $10.50
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables $14.50
and Tofu on Steamed Rice

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables and Tofu $14.95
a. with Crispy Egg Noodles

b. with Soft Egg Noodles

c. Udon Noodles

Vegetarian Fried Rice with Egg $14.95
(or without Egg)

Pad Thai with Mixed Vegetables, $14.95
Tofu and Egg (or without Egg)

Stir Fried Singapore style Curry Vermicelli $14.95
with Tofu, Egg, and Mixed Vegetables

(or without Egg)

Thai Green Curry with Mixed Vegetables $14.95
Tofu and Steamed Rice

Thai Red Curry with Mixed Vegetables $14.95

Tofu and Steamed Rice

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3



601.

602.

603.

604.

605.

606.

607.

608.

609.

610.

611.

612.

613.

614.

FRIED RICE/NOODLE DISHES

Thai Style Chicken Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Thai Style Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Shanghai Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Yang chow Fried Rice with Egg $15.95

CHICKEN FRIED RICE with Egg $15.95
Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Chicken and Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Curry Chicken Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Curry Beef Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Curry Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
BBQ Pork Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Chicken and Cashew Fried Rice with Egg $15.95
Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, Seafood and $16.95
Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice with Egg

Stir Fried Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork $16.95

Seafood and Mixed Vegetables with
a. Crispy Egg Noodles

b. Soft Egg Noodles

¢. Udon Noodles

d. Rice Noodles

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3



615.

(Crispy Egg Noodle, Soft Egg Noodle, Udon Noodle, Rice Noodle)
616.

618.

619.

FRIED RICE/NOODLE DISHES

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables on $16.95

a. Chicken c. Shrimp
b. Beef d. Seafood

Pad Thai with Mixed Vegetables and Eggh - $16.95
a. Chicken c. Shrimp
b. Beef d. Seafood

Singapore style Stir Fried Curry Vermicelli with $16.95
Mixed Vegetables and egg :
a. Chicken c. Shrimp

b. Beef d. Seafood

Stir Fried with Mixed Vegetables and Steamed Rice | $16.95
a. Chicken c. Shrimp
b. Beef d. Seafood

620. Thai Green Curry with Mixed $16.95

Vegetables and Steamed Rice
a. Chicken c. Shrimp
b. Beef d. Seafood

621. Thai Red Curry with Mixed Vegetables $16.95

Vegetables and Steamed Rice
a. Chicken c. Shrimp
b. Beef d. Seafood

Extra Vegetables or Protein is $3



01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

1.

12.

13.

SIDE ORDER

BOWL OF RICE $3.00
GRILLED SAUSAGE $3.00
GRILLED SUGAR CANE SHRIMP $4.95
GRILLED SHRIMP P

FRIED EGG

GRILLED PORK CHOP

GRILLED CHICKEN

MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES

RARE BEEF

WELL DONE FLANK

SOFT TENDON

BEEF TRIPE

BEEF BALLS




SPECIAL
COMBO $18.50

a. Grilled Chicken with Rice, Wonton Soup,
Salad and a Spring Roll

b. Grilled Pork Chop with Rice, Wonton Soup,
Salad and a Spring Roll

c. Grilled Beef and Onions with Rice,
Wonton Soup, Salad and a Spring Roll

SPICY HOT POT $29.95 $54.95

(2People) (4People)

Fish Balls, Beef Balls, Squid Balls, Shrimp,
Rare Beef, Tofu, Vermicelli and Vegetables




D1.
D2.

D3.
D4.
D5.
Dé.
D7.
D8.
D9.

D10. Fresh Lime Soda
D11. Salted Lime Soda
D12. Strawberry Soda
D13. Passion Fruit Soda

DRINKS

Vietnamese Coffee (hot or cold) $5.95
Vietnamese Coffee with Cocoa (Hot or Cold) $5.95
Fresh Lime Juice $5.95
Fresh Passion Fruit Drink $5.95
Fresh Coconut Juice $5.95
Lemon and Honey Black Tea (hot or cold) $5.95
Peach and Honey Black Tea (hot or cold) $5.95
Hawaiian Iced Tea $5.95
Soft Drink $2.95
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$6.95




FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES

$6.95
Tapiocais an Extra $1.5

F14. Strawberry F20. Durian

F15. Coconut F21. Blueberry

F16. Avocado F22. Peach

F17. Mango F23. Pineapple Mango

F18. Sour Sop F24. Peach Lychee

F19. Jack Fruit F25. Cookies and Cream with Coffee

BUBBLE MILK TEA

$7.50
M26. Strawberry
M27. Matcha
M28. Lychee
M29. Peach

M30. Green Apple
M31. Passion Fruit
M32. Taro

M33. Chocolate
M34. Honeydew
M35. Blueberry
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