PHO WIT NAM



The Famous Vietnamese Moodles Soup



Business hour

MONDAY - SUNDAY

11AM - 09PM

TAKE OUT ORDER MENU

Follow us on website: www.phovn999.ca

205 King George Rd. Brantford, Ontario. N3R 6S8

Tell: (+1) 519-751-7999

APPETIZERS

100.	Deep	Fried V	Vontons
------	------	---------	----------------

- a. Shrimp and Pork
- b. Cream Cheese



\$ L \$5.95 \$9.95 (5pcs) (10pcs)

101. DEEP FRIED SPRING ROI

- a. Shrimp and Pork
- b. Shrimp and Chicken

\$6.50 \$10.50 (2rolls) (4rolls)

- 102. Mango Salad with
 - a. Shrimp and Pork
 - b. Pork
 - c. Shrimp



\$10.50

\$10.50

103. Thai Rare Beef Salad

104. SALAD ROLLS with

- a. Shrimp and Pork
- b. Pork
- c. Shrimp
- d. Grilled Chicken



\$6.50 \$10.50

106. Deep Fried Spicy Shrimp

107. Deep Fried Spicy Squid

108. DEEP FRIED CRAB CLAW

109. Chicken Wings Stir Fried in

b. Thai sauce

a. Butter



\$14.90

\$14.90

\$6.25/each

\$10.95

CHEF SPECIAL

200. MY THO STYLE Noodle Soup with Seafood and BBQ Pork(Or Soup on the side)



\$13.50

201. Egg Noodle Soup with Seafood and BBQ Pork(Or Soup on the side)



11135

\$13.50

202. Udon Noodle Soup with Shrimp and BBQ Pork

\$13.50

203. Egg Noodle Soup with Wonton



\$13.50

204. HUE STYLE VERMICELLI NOODLE Soup with Beef, Pork, and Blood Pudding

\$13.50

205. Crab and Pork Meatball Vermicelli Noodle Soup with Tomato



\$13.50

206. Vietnamese Beef Stew with Rice Noodles

\$13.50

207. Clear noodles and egg noodles with seafood an BBQ Pork

\$13.50

208. WONTON SOUP

S M L \$11.50 \$12.50 \$13.50

DI	T	0
М		U

	10			
	S	M	L	XL
316. RARE BEEF Rice Noodle Soup	\$10.95	\$11.95	\$12.95	\$13.95
317. Well-Done Beef Rice Noodle Soup	\$10.95	\$11.95	\$12.95	\$13.95
318. Vegetable Rice Noodle Soup in Beef Broth	\$10.95	\$11.95	\$12.95	\$13.95
319. Beef Balls Rice Noodle Soup	\$10.95	\$11.95	\$12.95	\$13.95
320. Rare Beef and Brisket Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
321. Rare Beef and Soft Tendon Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
322. Rare Beef and Beef Tripe Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
323. Rare Beef and Beef Balls Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
324. Well-Done Flank and Tendon Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
325. Well-Done Flank with Beef Tripe Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
326. Well-Done Flank and Beef Balls Rice Noodle Soup		\$12.50		\$14.50
Extra Vegetable	s or Pro	otein is	\$3	

	S	M	L	XL
327. Well-Done Flank, soft tendon and Beef Tripe Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
328. Rare Beef, soft tendon and Beef Tripe Rice Noodle Soup		\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
329. SPECIAL ASSORTED BEEF Rice Noodles Soup (rare beef, flank, tendon, tripe, be		\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
330. Grilled Chicken Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
331. CHICKEN Rice Noodle Soup	\$10.50	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50
332. Rare Beef and Chicken Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
333. Well-Done Flank and Chicken Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
334. Assorted Beef and Chicken Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.50	\$12.50	\$13.50	\$14.50
335. Grilled Shrimp Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.95	\$12.95	\$13.95	\$14.95
336. Seafood Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.95	\$12.95	\$13.95	\$14.95
337. Thai style Rare Beef and Shirmp Rice Noodle Soup	\$11.95	\$12.95	\$13.95	\$14.95
338. Plain Rice Noodle Soup		M \$9.50	L \$10.50	XL \$11.50

STEAMED RICE DISHES

400. GRILLED BEEF SHORT RIBS with Steamed Rice	\$14.95
401. Grilled Pork Chop with Steamed Rice	\$12.50
402. GRILLED CHICKEN with Steamed Rice	\$12.50
403. Stir Fried Beef and Onions with Steamed Rice	\$12.50
404. Shredded Pork Skin with Steamed Rice	\$12.50
405. Steamed Egg Loaf with Steamed Rice	\$11.50
406. Fried Egg with Steamed Rice	\$10.50
407. GRILLED SHRIMP with Steamed Rice	\$14.95
408. Bean Curd Wrapped Ground Shrimp with Steamed Rice	\$14.50
409. Shaken Beef with steamed Rice	\$14.50
410. Grilled Pork Chop and Grilled Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
411. Grilled Pork Chop and Grilled Beef with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
412. Grilled Pork Chop and Shredded Pork Skin Steamed Rice	\$13.50

STEAMED RICE DISHES

413.	Grilled Pork Chop and Steamed Egg Loaf with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
414.	Grilled Pork Chop and Fried Egg with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
415.	Grilled Pork Chop and Grilled Shrimp with Steamed Rice	\$14.95
416.	Grilled Pork Chop and Bean Curd Wrapped Ground Shrimp with Steamed Rice	\$14.95
417.	Grilled Chicken and Grilled Beef with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
418.	Grilled Chicken and Shredded Pork Skin with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
419.	Grilled Chicken and Steamed Egg Loaf with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
420.	Grilled Chicken and Fried Egg with Steamed Rice	\$13.50
421.	Grilled Chicken and Grilled Shrimp with Steamed Rice	\$14.95
422.	Grilled Chicken and Bean Curd Wrapped Ground Shrimp with Steamed Rice	\$14.95
423.	GRILLED CHICKEN, PORK CHOP, SHREDDED PORK SKIN, STEAMED EGG LOAF, FRIED EGG with Steamed Rice	\$14.50
	With Stedilled Nice	

VERMICELLI

424.	SPECIAL ASSORTED VERMICELLI Salad with Grilled Beef, Chicken, Pork and Shrimp	
425.	Vermicelli Salad with Spring Roll	\$11.50
426.	Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Pork	\$12.50
427.	Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Beef	\$12.50
428.	Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Chicken	\$12.50
429.	Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Shrimp	\$14.95
430.	Vermicelli Salad with Grilled Sausage	\$12.50
431.	Vermicelli Salad with Sugar Cane Shrimp	\$13.95
432.	Vermicelli Salad with Shredded Pork Skin	\$12.50
433.	Vermicelli Salad and Spring Roll with:	\$13.50
	a. Grilled Pork e. Grilled Sausage	
	b. Grilled Chicken f. Sugar Cane Shrimp	
	c. Grilled Beef g. Shredded Pork Skin	
434.	Vermicelli salad with Spring Roll and Grilled Shrimp	\$14.95



VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

				S	L
501.	Deep Fried Vegetable Spring Rolls			\$6.25	\$10.25
502.	Vermicelli Salad with Vegetab	ole Spring	g Rolls		\$11.50
503.	Vegetable Salad Rolls			\$6.25	\$10.25
504.	Vegetable Salad Rolls with To	fu		\$6.25	\$10.25
505.	MIXED VEGETABLE AND TOFU Rice Noodles Soup	\$ \$10.50	M \$11.50	L \$12.50	XL \$13.50
506.	Deep Fried Tofu				\$10.50
507.	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables and Tofu on Steamed Rice				\$14.50
508.	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables a	nd Tofu			\$14.95
	a. with Crispy Egg Noodlesb. with Soft Egg Noodlesc. Udon Noodles				
509.	Vegetarian Fried Rice with Eg (or without Egg)	g			\$14.95
510.	Pad Thai with Mixed Vegetab Tofu and Egg (or without Egg)				\$14.95
511.	Stir Fried Singapore style Curr with Tofu, Egg, and Mixed Veg (or without Egg)		elli		\$14.95
512.	Thai Green Curry with Mixed V Tofu and Steamed Rice	Vegetable	es		\$14.95
513.	Thai Red Curry with Mixed Ve Tofu and Steamed Rice	getables			\$14.95

FRIED RICE/NOODLE DISHES

601. Thai Style Chicken Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
602. Thai Style Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
603. Shanghai Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
604. Yang chow Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
605. CHICKEN FRIED RICE with Egg	\$15.95
606. Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
607. Chicken and Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
608. Curry Chicken Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
609. Curry Beef Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
610. Curry Shrimp Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
611. BBQ Pork Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
612. Chicken and Cashew Fried Rice with Egg	\$15.95
613. Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, Seafood and Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice with Egg	\$16.95
614. Stir Fried Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork Seafood and Mixed Vegetables with	\$16.95
a. Crispy Egg Noodles	
b. Soft Egg Noodles c. Udon Noodles	
d. Rice Noodles	
Extra Vegetables or Protein is \$3	

FRIED RICE/NOODLE DISHES

615. Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables on \$16.95 (Crispy Egg Noodle, Soft Egg Noodle, Udon No<u>odle, Rice Nood</u>le)

a. Chicken

c. Shrimp

b. Beef

d. Seafood



a. Chicken

c. Shrimp

b. Beef

d. Seafood

618. Singapore style Stir Fried Curry Vermicelli with Mixed Vegetables and egg

a. Chicken

c. Shrimp

b. Beef

d. Seafood

619. Stir Fried with Mixed Vegetables and Steamed Rice

\$16.95

\$16.95

\$16.95

a. Chicken

c. Shrimp

b. Beef

d. Seafood

620. Thai Green Curry with Mixed Vegetables and Steamed Rice

\$16.95

a. Chicken

c. Shrimp

b. Beef

d. Seafood

621. Thai Red Curry with Mixed Vegetables Vegetables and Steamed Rice

\$16.95

a. Chicken

c. Shrimp

b. Beef

d. Seafood







SIDE ORDER

01. BOWL OF RICE	\$3.00
02. GRILLED SAUSAGE	\$3.00
03. GRILLED SUGAR CANE SHRIMP	\$4.95
04. GRILLED SHRIMP	\$6.50
05. FRIED EGG	\$1.25
06. GRILLED PORK CHOP	\$4.50
07. GRILLED CHICKEN	\$4.50
08. MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$4.50
09. RARE BEEF	\$4.50
10. WELL DONE FLANK	\$4.50
11. SOFT TENDON	\$4.50
12. BEEF TRIPE	\$4.50
13. BEEF BALLS	\$4.50



SPECIAL

COMBO \$18.50

a. Grilled Chicken with Rice, Wonton Soup,
 Salad and a Spring Roll

- Grilled Pork Chop with Rice, Wonton Soup,
 Salad and a Spring Roll
- c. Grilled Beef and Onions with Rice, Wonton Soup, Salad and a Spring Roll

SPICY HOT POT

\$29.95 \$54.95 (2People)

Fish Balls, Beef Balls, Squid Balls, Shrimp, Rare Beef, Tofu, Vermicelli and Vegetables



DRINKS

D1.	Vietnamese Coffee (hot or cold)	\$5.95
D2.	Vietnamese Coffee with Cocoa (Hot or Cold)	\$5.95
D3.	Fresh Lime Juice	\$5.95
D4.	Fresh Passion Fruit Drink	\$5.95
D5.	Fresh Coconut Juice	\$5.95
D6.	Lemon and Honey Black Tea (hot or cold)	\$5.95
D7.	Peach and Honey Black Tea (hot or cold)	\$5.95
D8.	Hawaiian Iced Tea	\$5.95
D9.	Soft Drink	\$2.95



SODA

\$6.95

D10. Fresh Lime Soda

D11. Salted Lime Soda

D12. Strawberry Soda

D13. Passion Fruit Soda



FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES

\$6.95

Tapioca is an Extra \$1.5

F14. Strawberry F20. Durian

F15. Coconut F21. Blueberry

F16. Avocado F22. Peach

F17. Mango F23. Pineapple Mango

F18. Sour Sop F24. Peach Lychee

F19. Jack Fruit F25. Cookies and Cream with Coffee



BUBBLE MILK TEA

\$7.50

M26. Strawberry

M27. Matcha

M28. Lychee

M29. Peach

M30. Green Apple

M31. Passion Fruit

M32. Taro

M33. Chocolate

M34. Honeydew

M35. Blueberry

